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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
58.80 588 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Swansea Uni 2
59.11 579 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

1:01.09 524 F 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

1:02.97 479 F 23/11/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1 Swansea 0

1:03.39 469 H 02/12/22  National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Co St Albans 2

1:03.44 468 H 27/10/18  Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

1:04.61 443 H 28/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:04.91 437 F 28/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:05.75 421 H 14/10/18 Cheshunt Club Championships Laura Trott LC Cheshunt 4

1:06.88 400 H 20/10/117 Cheshunt Club Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

1:10.77 337 H 02/10/16 Cheshunt Club Championships 2016 Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

1:11.33 329 H 18/10/15  Cheshunt SC Club Championships Cheshunt 4

1:12.38 315 H 31/10/15  Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow 3

1:14.18 293 H 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:15.30 280 H 26/10/14  Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon 3

1:18.26 249 H 23/11/14 Cheshunt Club Championships Cheshunt 4

1:19.09 241 H 29/1113 Cheshunt SC Club Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

1:20.86 226 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Cheshunt 3

1:21.15 223 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:24.83 196 F 03/12/12  Cheshunt SC Club Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

1:26.27 186 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

1:26.97 181 H 28/10/12  Cheshunt Open Meet 2012 Southbury Cheshunt 3

1:29.10 169 F 30/06/12 Potters Bar Open Meet Potters Bar Cheshunt 3

1:30.67 160 H 271111 Cheshunt SC Club Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

1:31.77 154 H 02/10/11 Cheshunt 7th Open Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

1:32.19 152 F 18/06/11 Potters Bar Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Cheshunt 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time

1:03.39

58.80
1:01.09

59.11
1:02.97
1:03.44
1:05.75
1:04.91
1:04.61
1:06.88
1:10.77
1:14.18
1:12.38
1:11.33
1:18.26
1:15.30
1:19.09
1:20.86
1:21.15
1:24.83
1:26.97
1:29.10
1:26.27
1:30.67
1:31.77
1:32.19
1:40.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

469
588
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579
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468
421
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443
400
337
293
315
329
249
280
241
226
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181
169
186
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154
152
118
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Date

02/12/22
03/12/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
23/11/20
27/10/18
14/10/18
28/01/18
28/01/18
20/10/17
02/10/16
26/01/16
31/10/15
18/10/15
23/11/14
26/10/14
29/11/113
29/06/13
23/03/13
03/12/12
28/10/12
30/06/12
24/03/12
271111
02/10/11
18/06/11
03/10/10
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Meet

National Winter Championships 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE East Region Short Course Championships
SE East Region Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1

Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Cheshunt Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt Club Championships
Cheshunt Club Championships 2016
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt Open Meet

Cheshunt SC Club Championships
Cheshunt Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet
Cheshunt SC Club Championships
Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt SC Club Championships
Cheshunt Open Meet 2012

Potters Bar Open Meet

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Cheshunt SC Club Championships
Cheshunt 7th Open Meet

Potters Bar Summer Open Meet

Cheshunt Open Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton

Luton
Swansea
Harlow

Laura Trott LC
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Harlow
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Basildon
Cheshunt
Potters Bar
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Southbury
Potters Bar
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Potters Bar

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under Level

Co St Albans 2
Swansea Uni 2
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 2

0
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 2

3

4

4

3
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
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