Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.80	588	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Swansea Uni	2
59.11	579	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Co St Albans	2
1:01.09	524	F	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Co St Albans	2
1:02.97	479	F	23/11/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1	Swansea		0
1:03.39	469	Н	02/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Co St Albans	2
1:03.44	468	Н	27/10/18	Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
1:04.61	443	Н	28/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:04.91	437	F	28/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:05.75	421	Н	14/10/18	Cheshunt Club Championships	Laura Trott LC	Cheshunt	4
1:06.88	400	Н	20/10/17	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:10.77	337	Н	02/10/16	Cheshunt Club Championships 2016	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:11.33	329	Н	18/10/15	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
1:12.38	315	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:14.18	293	Н	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:15.30	280	Н	26/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
1:18.26	249	Н	23/11/14	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
1:19.09	241	Н	29/11/13	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:20.86	226	F	29/06/13	Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet	Potters Bar	Cheshunt	3
1:21.15	223	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:24.83	196	F	03/12/12	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:26.27	186	F	24/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:26.97	181	Н	28/10/12	Cheshunt Open Meet 2012	Southbury	Cheshunt	3
1:29.10	169	F	30/06/12	Potters Bar Open Meet	Potters Bar	Cheshunt	3
1:30.67	160	Н	27/11/11	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:31.77	154	Н	02/10/11	Cheshunt 7th Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
1:32.19	152	F	18/06/11	Potters Bar Summer Open Meet	Potters Bar	Cheshunt	4
Copyright 202	440	Ц	00/10/10	Chashurt Onen Meet	Developmined	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

1.40.30

ουιθιιαιιιωυυα

Glieshullt

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.39	469	Н	02/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Co St Albans	2
58.80	588	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Swansea Uni	2
1:01.09	524	F	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Co St Albans	2
59.11	579	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Co St Albans	2
1:02.97	479	F	23/11/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1	Swansea		0
1:03.44	468	Н	27/10/18	Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
1:05.75	421	Н	14/10/18	Cheshunt Club Championships	Laura Trott LC	Cheshunt	4
1:04.91	437	F	28/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:04.61	443	Н	28/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:06.88	400	Н	20/10/17	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:10.77	337	Н	02/10/16	Cheshunt Club Championships 2016	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:14.18	293	Н	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:12.38	315	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:11.33	329	Н	18/10/15	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
1:18.26	249	Н	23/11/14	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
1:15.30	280	Н	26/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
1:19.09	241	Н	29/11/13	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:20.86	226	F	29/06/13	Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet	Potters Bar	Cheshunt	3
1:21.15	223	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:24.83	196	F	03/12/12	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:26.97	181	Н	28/10/12	Cheshunt Open Meet 2012	Southbury	Cheshunt	3
1:29.10	169	F	30/06/12	Potters Bar Open Meet	Potters Bar	Cheshunt	3
1:26.27	186	F	24/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
1:30.67	160	Н	27/11/11	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
1:31.77	154	Н	02/10/11	Cheshunt 7th Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
1:32.19	152	F	18/06/11	Potters Bar Summer Open Meet	Potters Bar	Cheshunt	4
1:40.30	118	Н	03/10/10	Cheshunt Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3